2018-2019 SENECA VALLEY VARSITY SWIM & DIVE MEET SCHEDULE

Day Date Home/Away Opponent Time
Tuesday December 11% Home Knoch 6:00
Tuesday December 18" Away Peters Twp 6:00
Friday December 21* Home North Catholic 6:00
Saturday January 5% Grove City College  Upper St Clair / Cannon Mac 1:00
Thursday January 10" Away Bethel Park 5:00
Monday January 14" Home APine Richland 6:00
Thursday January 17" Home AMars 6:00
Thursday January 24" Home ANorth Hills 6:00
Friday February 1% Away ANorth Allegheny 6:00
Thursday February 7" Home AHampton 6:00
Thursday February 14" Away AButler 6:00

A Conference opponent

2018-2019 END OF SEASON MEETS

Day Date _ Location _ Event Time
Saturday February 16" North Allegheny HS Last Ditch Invitational Meet 5:00pm
Saturday February 23" North Allegheny HS  WPIAL Diving Championships ;0380—_6?55»’5

Thurs / Fri Feb 28™/Mar 1"  Univ. of Pittsburgh ~ WPIAL Swimming Championships

Thurs-Sat March 14"-16" Bucknell University  PIAA Swimming Championships




